Te l :  0 1 6 7 0  7 3 5 5 7 5  F a x :  0 1 6 7 0  5 9 0 7 3 9  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ r a n d s ta d l td . c o . u k  We b :  w w w. r a n d s ta d l td . c o . u k
FREE!!FREE!!
QPT25100 CBL TIE 4 “100MM 2.5 MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT36140 CBL TIE 6 “140MM 3.6MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT36200 CBL TIE 8 “200MM 3.6MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT36295 CBL TIE 12 “295MM 3.6MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT48204 CBL TIE 8 “204MM 4.8MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT48300 CBL TIE 12 “300MM 4.8MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT48370 CBL TIE 15 “370MM 4.8MM BLACK (100 CABLE TIES)
QPT48370S CBL TIE 15 “370MM 4.8MM SILVER (100 CABLE TIES)
2 Mil l ion Candle2 Mi l l ion Candle
Power TorchPower Torch
R.R.P.
£11.95
ff rreeee!! !!
SPEND TO THE
VALUE OF £35.18
FOR A
EACH PACK CAN INCLUDE:
TORCH R.R.PTORCH R.R.P
£11.95£11.95
CABLE TIE PACK OFFERCABLE TIE PACK OFFER
Order Code: QAC600
All Prices Exclude VAT AT 17.5% E&OE